
 

ALPINE HIKE LEADER SCHEDULE 
Open House Every Sunday at Alpine Lodge 

  
Date  Start Leader Phone Number  Level 

Sunday February 1 9:30 AM Rob Freinkel 415-608-7938 2B 

Sunday February 8 9:30 AM Pete Sager 415-472-1275 
  

2B 

Sunday February 15 9:30 AM Ann Good 510-526-6792 2B 

Sunday February 22 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday March 1 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday March 8 9:30 AM Rob Freinkel 415-608-7938 2B 

Sunday March 15 9:30 AM Bill Mayers 415-785-3516 2B 

Sunday March 22 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday March 29 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday April 5 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday April 12 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday April 19 9:30 AM Open   2B 

Sunday April 26 9:30 AM Rob Freinkel 415-608-7938 2B 

  


